Parts List
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER
1 2 WMS10 Wall Mount Base Siderail
2 3 WCBO02 Cross Brace
3 4 WMBO01 Wall Bracket Long
4 8 WSP01 Wall Splice Plate
5 2 WMS12 Wall siderail
6 2 WDB01 Wall Diagonal
7 50 7/16 x 1 cs
8 50 7/16 whiz nuts
9 15 3/8 x 1 1/2 bin bolt
10 15 3/8 nuts
11 15 3/8 flat washer

i

i

 —

Li
DRAWN R
Greene Welding and Hardware Inc.
Rex A Greene §/3/2005 Greene Galvanized Stairs 217/375/4244
www.greenebinstairs.com
QA TITLE
L L MFG
APPROVED
SIZE DWG NO REV
C WM0202 Base 20' Wall Mount
SCAE NA | lsheeT 1 oF 1
2 | 1




